Team

OLA - Lynnfield

Sacred Heart - Lynn

St. Mary's - Lynn

St. John's - Peabody
St. Mary's - Danvers
St. John's - Beverly

St. Pius V - Lynn

St. Mary's - Beverly
Immaculate Conception

Team

St. John's - Beverly
Immaculate Conception
OLA - Lynnfield

St. Pius V - Lynn

St. Mary's - Danvers
St. Mary's - Beverly

St. Mary's - Lynn

St. John's - Peabody
Sacred Heart - Lynn

Team

St. Pius V - Lynn
Sacred Heart - Lynn
OLA - Lynnfield

St. Mary's - Danvers
Immaculate Conception
St. John's - Beverly

St. John's - Peabody

Team

Immaculate Conception
St. John's - Beverly
OLA - Lynnfield

St. John's - Peabody
St. Mary's - Danvers
St. Pius V - Lynn
Sacred Heart - Lynn

St. Mary's - Beverly

Record

16-0
12-4
11-5
11-5
10-6
6-10
4-12
2-14
0-16

Record

16-0
11-4
9-7
8-8
8-8
8-8
6-9
5-11
0-16

Record

12-0
9-3
8-4
7-5
3-8
2-9

0-12

Record

13-0
11-2
10-4
9-5
4-10
4-10
3-10
0-13

STANDINGS 2010/2011

Varsity Boys (7th & 8th Grade)

Win % GB Home Away
1.000 - 8-0 8-0
.750 4 6-2 6-2
.688 5 7-1 4-4
.688 5 6-2 5-3
.625 6 5-3 5-3
.375 10 3-5 3-5
.250 12 2-6 2-6
125 14 1-7 1-7
.000 16 0-8 0-8

Varsity Girls (7th & 8th Grade)

Win % GB Home Away
1.000 - 8-0 8-0
733 45 5-3 6-1
.563 7 3-5 6-2
.500 8 4-4 4-4
.500 8 3-5 5-3
.500 8 4-4 4-4
400 9.5 3-4 3-5
313 11 1-7 4-4
.000 16 0-8 0-8

JV Boys (5th & 6th Grade)

Win % GB Home Away
1.000 - 6-0 6-0
.750 3 4-2 5-1
.667 4 3-3 5-1
.583 5 3-3 4-2
273 8.5 1-4 2-4
.182 9.5 1-5 1-4
.000 12 0-6 0-6

JV Girls (5th & 6th Grade)

Win % GB Home Away
1.000 - 6-0 7-0
.846 2 6-1 5-1
714 35 5-2 5-2
.643 45 5-2 4-3
.286 9.5 2-5 2-5
.286 9.5 1-6 3-4
231 10 2-5 1-5
.000 13 0-6 0-7

PF
932
901
839
846
879
726
659
490
276

PF
588
625
600
496
549
533
510
482
289

PF
409
414
310
293
259
276
227

PF
326
278
318
388
238
253
217
139

PA
616
769
709
646
705
746
752
838
767

PA
345
483
535
486
556
564
516
510
677

PA
218
345
270
280
365
322
388

PA
158
198
223
322
252
307
329
368

Last 10
10-0
8-2
5-5
6-4
7-3
4-6
2-8
1-9
0-10

Last 10
10-0
6-4
6-4
5-5
6-4
4-6
3-7
1-9
0-10

Last 10
10-0
8-2
7-3
7-3
3-7
1-9
0-10

Last 10
10-0
9-1
6-4
6-4
4-6
3-7
2-8
0-10

Streak
Won 16
Won 7
Lost 5
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 7
Lost 5
Lost 16

Streak
Won 16
Lost 1
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 5
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 16

Streak
Won 12
Won 3
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 1
Lost 8
Lost 12

Streak
Won 13
Won 8
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 3
Lost 4
Lost 2
Lost 13



